
Landfill/Convenience Center

Landfill/ Convenience Center 

Minimum Disposal Fee (200 pounds or less)

**Saturday Flat Fee

**Saturday Flat Fee

Bagged Garbage (per bag)

** And when scale is out of service

Annual Tonnage Commitment

             Minimum   -    ****Maximum

0          -          1,000 tons

1,001       -          2,000 tons

2,001       -          6,000 tons

6,001       -          10,000 tons

10,001      -         14,000 tons 

14,001      -         20,000 tons 

20,001      -         24,000 tons 

              

POLLUTION CONTROL FINANCING AUTHORITY OF WARREN COUNTY          

2022

SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL PRICING SCHEDULE

LANDFILL DISPOSAL ONLY

NON CONTRACT SOLID WASTE

 CONTRACT SOLID WASTE

2022 Gate Rate Per Ton

*$96.00

*$10.00

Cars Only               $25.00

                 Pick-up Truck/SUV/Van    $40.00

$3.00 

*Plus all local/state/federal fees

2022 Pricing Structure Per Ton

(Waste Types # 10,13,23,25,27***)

*$84.00

*$83.00

*Plus all local/state/federal fees

*$80.00

*$70.00

*$50.50

*$49.00

*$48.00


