POLLUTION CONTROL FINANCING AUTHORITY OF WARREN COUNTY 2022

SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL PRICING SCHEDULE LANDFILL DISPOSAL ONLY

NON CONTRACT SOLID WASTE

Landfill/Convenience Center

2022 Gate Rate Per Ton

Landfill/ Convenience Center		*\$96.00
Minimum Disposal Fee (200 pounds or less)		*\$10.00
**Saturday Flat Fee	Cars Only	\$25.00
**Saturday Flat Fee	Pick-up Truck/SUV/Van	\$40.00
Bagged Garbage (per bag)		\$3.00
** And when scale is out of service	*Plus all local/state/federal fees	

CONTRACT SOLID WASTE

Annual Tonnage Commitment	2022 Pricing Structure Per Ton	
	(Waste Types # 10,13,23,25,27***)	
<u>Minimum</u> - **** <u>Maximum</u>		
0 - 1,000 tons	*\$84.00	
1,001 - 2,000 tons	*\$83.00	
2,001 - 6,000 tons	*\$80.00	
6,001 - 10,000 tons	*\$70.00	
10,001 - 14,000 tons	*\$50.50	
14,001 - 20,000 tons	*\$49.00	
20,001 - 24,000 tons	*\$48.00	
	*Plus all local/state/federal fees	